

SC No.33/17
FIR No.141/16
U/s.3(i) SC/ST Act
PS:Pul Prahladpur
State Vs. Kuldeep & Ors.

13.07.2018

Present: Sh. A.T.Ansari, Addl. Public Prosecutor for State.
Sh.Manish Kumar, counsel for all accused.
Accused Kuldeep, Raj Kumar, Sunil Kumar, Anoop Bhati,
Jai Karan, Gyani and Balraj on bail.

At the request of learned counsel for accused, list for
arguments on charge on **22.10.2018**.

(Sandeep Yadav)
ASJ-02/South East District