

SC No- 33/2017
State Vs. Kuldeep

08.12.2021.

Present : Sh. L.D. Singh, Addl. PP for the state.
Sh. Subhash Tanwar, Counsel for accused with all accused.
PW- Geeta is absent.

Issue Bailable Warrants against PW- Geeta in the sum of
Rs.10,000/-, returnable by next date of hearing.

Matter adjourned.

Put up for PE on 25.01.2022.

[PRASHANT SHARMA]
ASJ-02, South-East/Saket/Delhi
08.12.2021