

SC No. 33/17
FIR No. 141/16
PS Pul Prahlad Pur
State vs. Kuldeep etc.

25.01.2022

Hearing conducted through VC.

Present: Mr. L.D.Singh, Addl.PP for state.

Mr. Bhupender Bidhuri, proxy counsel for all accused with all
accused through VC.

Mr. Krishan Pal, counsel for witness PW Geeta with PW Geeta.

Proceedings are being conducted through VC so evidence cannot be
recorded.

Put up for PE on **13.05.2022**.

Witness be summoned again for next date.

(Prashant Sharma)
ASJ-02/South East District
Saket Court/New Delhi /25.01.2022